Tuscola County Horse Leaders Horse Show Judges Agreement

l,	, a recognized 4-H horse show judge or a
conditional 4-H horse sho	w judge, do enter into this agreement with the Tuscola County 4-H Horse Leader's
Committee, freely and will	ingly.
	my duties as a 4-H horse show judge to the best of my abilities, knowledge and skill re of the rules and guidelines set forth in the Michigan 4-H Horse and Pony Project ons book.
- •	rovide services as a horse show judge, to the Tuscola County Horse Leaders
	for a horse show to be held at the Tuscola County caro, MI). My services, along with regular judging duties will include providing
<u>-</u>	
English Equitation, age	98
	p, ages
F	, agos
	sage, ages
	, ago, agos
	es prior to the scheduled show start time and I will will not provide my own
In consideration of agrees to provide:	my satisfactory delivery of these services, the Tuscola County Horse Leader's
An honorarium in the a	amount of \$ at the completion of my services
A meal (breakfast, lune	ch, or dinner, please specify any dietary restrictions)
Lodging (please list da	ites accommodations will be required)
Judge's preferred contact	
Horse Leader's preferred	
Judge's remarks	Information is correct as shown
	Please make corrections as indicated
process consists of an applic	ed all our judges participating in our 4-H shows be screened as a Silver Volunteer. This cation, consent to a background check, and signing the code of conduct. 4-H requests that click the link below and complete this screening. This process takes approximately 10

989-672-3870.
Silver Volunteer Application link: https://msu.samaritan.com/custom/502/volunteer_login

minutes. If you need help completing this process, please call our 4-H Program Coordinator, ReAnna Wilkerson at